SPACE COAST,
\ SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA,

4

y

74074440144/ LVeEruyori \ / /’\
- N
"YEARS
y : |
SONDHEIM A Little Night Music $ 5,200.00
FUCHS Point of Tranquility (COMMISSION) $ 2,000.00
PISZCZEK Cowboy Fantasy (COMMISSION) $ 2,000.00
BERNSTEIN Symphonic Dances from 'West Side Story' $ 1,200.00
ELLINGTON Three Black Kings $ 1,200.00
BARRY James Bond Medley (COMMISSION) $ 1,100.00
DAUGHERTY Concerto for B-flat Clarinet and String Orchestra $ 1,000.00
STRAVINSKY The Rite of Spring $ 750.00
NEWTON HOWARD Red Sparrow Overture $ 710.00
KAMEN Saxophone Concerto $ 615.00
ARNOLD Casino Royale $  600.00
GREGSON-WILLIAMS Wonder Woman $ 596.68
DJWARDI Iron Man Suite $ 596.68
GIACCHINO Spiderman: Homecoming Suite $ 574.59
GERSHWIN Variations on 'l Got Rhythm' $ 550.00
WILLIAMS Escapades from 'Catch Me If You Can' $ 550.00
MARSHALL Pulse $ 500.00
BROUGHTON Themes from Silverado $ 500.00
GIACCHINO The Incredibles $ 500.00
SAINT SAENS Carnival of the Animals $ 500.00
MARQUEZ Conga del Fuego Nuevo $ 500.00
WILLIAMS The Cowboys $ 475.00
SCOTT Fanfare G.A.F: An American Overture $ 450.00
GOLDSMITH Suite from Disney’s Mulan $ 450.00
MENKEN Suite from Aladdin $ 450.00
ZIMMER The Lion King $ 450.00
MENKEN Little Mermaid Suite $ 450.00
MENKEN Beauty and the Beast Orchestral Suite $ 450.00
TCHAIKOVSKY Symphony No. 5 $ 450.00
TOWNSHEND Overture to Tommy $ 425.00
MARSHALL Aue! $ 425.00
GOLDSMITH The Wind and the Lion $ 410.00
SILVESTRI The Avengers: End Game: Portals $ 397.79
WILLIAMS Superman $  375.00
BERNSTEIN The Magnificent Seven $ 350.00
TIOMKIN High Noon Symphonic Suite $ 350.00
NEWMAN How the West Was Won $  350.00
SAINT SAENS Piano Concerto No. 2 $ 350.00
WILT Imagined Adventures: March at the West River $ 325.00
HERRMANN North by Northwest $ 320.00
LLOYD WEBBER Phantom of the Opera $ 300.00



SILVESTRI
MANCINI
SILVESTRI
HOWARD
GORDON
LLOYD WEBBER
SCHONBERG
VARIOUS
LLOYD WEBBER
LLOYD WEBBER
JACOBS
ELFMAN
JENKINS

COLE

MYROW
COLEMAN
REVAUX
GERSHWIN
MEIER

DIXON
WEINSTEIN
KERN

ALSTONE
MOROSS
SONDHEIM
0'BREIN
BRICUSSE
SCHWARTZ
BROOKS
ARLEN
MENKEN
SONDHEIM
LLOYD WEBBER
LIPPA

ELFMAN

TWAIN
UNDERWOOD
PARTON

CASH

PARTON / ROGERS

LADY
RUCKER
DENVER
MAVERICKS
SWIFT
NELSON

The Avengers
Peter Gunn
The Avengers
Fly Me To The Moon
Unforgettable
Evita
Les Miserables
Disco Hits Medley
Cats
Jesus Christ Superstar
Grease
Batman
When I Fall In Love
Almost Like Being in Love
You Make Me Feel So Young
The Best is Yet To Come
My Way

They Can't Take That Away From Me

Summer Wind
River Stay 'Way From My Door
The Curtain Falls
The Way You Look Tonight
More
The Big Country
Sweeney Todd
Rocky Horror Picture Show
Jekyll & Hyde
Wicked
Young Frankenstein
Wizard of Oz
Beauty and the Beast
Into the Woods
Cats
Addams Family
Nightmare Before Christmas
Man! I Feel Like A Woman!
Before He Cheats
Jolene
Ring of Fire
Islands in the Stream
A Need You Now
Wagon Wheel
Take Me Home, Country Roads
Dance The Night Away
Love Story (Taylor's Version)
Always on My Mind

L o e e A B e i - e - e - e - - A e - e - i - R o S o A T < R

300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
280.00
275.00
275.00
275.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00



CYRUS

JONES

LEE

PARTON

ZAC BROWN BAND

ROGERS

CLINE

MANCINI

STAHL

STOCKWELL & CASELOTTI
MENKEN

MENKEN

MENKEN

MIRANDA

MENKEN

ROSE

MENKEN
ANDERSON-LOPEZ & LOPEZ
DAVID, HOFFMAN, & LIVINGSTON
MENKEN

MENKEN

JOHN

BOLTON

OSMOND

MENKEN

MENKEN

MENKEN
ANDERSON-LOPEZ & LOPEZ
MENKEN

BARRY

CORIGLIANO
MACDERMOT (ARR. LONG)
STROUSE (ARR. LOWDEN)
KANDER

DRAGON

WILLIAMS

DEBUSSY

HOLSINGER

TYLER

MORRICONE

KAMEN

GREENWOOD

LOWDEN

SCHIFRIN

HAMLISCH

SOUSA

SOUSA

SOUSA

Achy Breaky Heart
He Stopped Loving Her Today
Lookin' for Love
Here You Come Again
Chicken Fried

The Gambler
Crazy
The Pink Panther
Wings of Gold
"Some Day My Prince Will Come" from Snow White
"Reflection” from Mulan
"When Will My Life Begin" from Tangled
"Belle" from Beauty and the Beast
"How Far I'll Go" from Moana
"Just Around the Riverbend" from Pocahontas
"Almost There from Princess" and the Frog
"Part of Your World" from Little Mermaid
"Let it Go" from Frozen
"A Dream is a Wish Your Heart Makes" from Cinderella
"A Whole New World" from Aladdin
"Colors of the Wind" from Pocahontas
"Can You Feel the Love Tonight" from Lion King
"Go the Distance” from Hercules
"I'll Make a Man Out of You" from Mulan
"One Jump Ahead" from Aladdin
"If I Ever Knew" from Pocahontas
"If I Can’t Love Her" from Beauty and the Beast
"Hans of the Southern Isles" from Frozen
"Evermore" from Beauty and the Beast
Dances with Wolves
"Tarantella” from Gazebo Dances
Hair
Annie Selections
Chicago
America the Beautiful
"Prayer for Peace from Munich
Prelude to the Afternoon of a Faun
To Tame the Perilous Sky
Marvel Studio Fanfare
The Good, The Bad, The Ugly
An American Symphony
God Bless the USA
Armed Forces Salute
Mission Impossible
A Chorus Line
Washington Post
Stars & Stripes Forever
El Capitan

R e - e i - R - R A A A R A T A Y

200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00

200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
180.00
175.00
160.00
160.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
135.00
132.60
110.00

80.00

75.00

75.00

70.00

60.00

60.00

60.00

60.00



GUEST ARTISTS CONCERTS

JUN 23’ - 70's & 80's Broadway $ 1,500.00
JUN 23’ - Spirit of America $ 1,000.00
JUL 23’ - Rite of Spring in the Summer $ 2,500.00
AUG 23' - The Wild West $ 1,500.00
AUG 23' - A Little Night Music $ 2,000.00
SEPT 23' - American Icons $ 2,500.00
OCT 23’ - Bewitching Broadway $ 1,500.00
OCT 23' - Musicians are Superheroes - Part Il $ 2,000.00
NOV 23' - Great Gatsby Party - The Roaring 20's $ 1,500.00
DEC 23' - 16th Annual Messiah Sing Along $ 500.00
JAN 24' - The Best of Country Music $ 1,500.00
JAN 24' - Come Spy With Us $ 1,500.00
FEB 24' - Carnival of the Animals $ 2,500.00
MAR 24' - Sinatra, Martin & More with John Stevens $ 1,500.00
MAR 24' - The Best of Classic Rock $ 1,000.00
APR 24' - Disney Royals $ 1,500.00
MAY 24' - 15th Anniversary Celebration $ 2,500.00

Aaron Collins, conductor $ 4,000.00
Alan Moss, staff arranger $ 1,500.00
Alessandro de Fonseca, soloist - piano $ 1,500.00
Andrew Cleaver, soloist - saxophone $ 1,500.00
Andrew LeJeune, vocalist $ 1,500.00
Cesar De LaRosa, vocalist $ 1,500.00
Christopher Marshall, composer $ 1,500.00
Ed Gaston, staff arranger $ 1,500.00
Frank Wosar, jazz conductor $ 1,500.00
Jacob Craig, soloist - piano $ 1,500.00
Jean Black, soloist - piano $ 1,500.00
Jennifer Royals, soloist - clarinet $ 1,500.00
John Stevens, vocalist $ 1,500.00
Kenneth Fuchs, composer $ 1,500.00
Kevin Scott, composer $ 1,500.00
Kevin Wilt, composer $ 1,500.00
Kit Cleto, vocalist $ 1,500.00
Mark Piszczek, composer $ 1,500.00
Michael Daugherty, composer $ 1,500.00
Michele Wallace Campanelli, author $ 1,500.00
Michelle Knight, vocalist $ 1,500.00
Samantha Barnes, vocalist $ 1,500.00
Sarah Purser, vocalist $ 1,500.00
Sonya Stahl, composer $ 1,500.00




	Season 15 Wish List - 01 - Music
	Season 15 Wish List - 02 - Music
	Season 15 Wish List - 03 - Music
	Season 15 Wish List - 04 - Concerts & Artists

