

WISH LIST	SPACE COAS SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA ymphony for Everyon	۸.	YEARS
COMPOSER / ARRANGER	WORK		COST
SONDHEIM	A Little Night Music	\$	5,200.00
FUCHS	Point of Tranquility (COMMISSION)	\$	2,000.00
PISZCZEK	Cowboy Fantasy (COMMISSION)	\$	2,000.00
BERNSTEIN	Symphonic Dances from 'West Side Story'	\$	1,200.00

Three Black Kings

James Bond Medley (COMMISSION)

Concerto for B-flat Clarinet and String Orchestra

The Rite of Spring

Red Sparrow Overture

Saxophone Concerto

Casino Royale

Wonder Woman

Iron Man Suite

Spiderman: Homecoming Suite

Variations on 'I Got Rhythm'

Escapades from 'Catch Me If You Can'

Pulse

Themes from Silverado

The Incredibles

Carnival of the Animals

Conga del Fuego Nuevo

The Cowboys

Fanfare G.A.F: An American Overture

Suite from Disney's Mulan

Suite from Aladdin

The Lion King

Little Mermaid Suite

Beauty and the Beast Orchestral Suite

Symphony No. 5

Overture to Tommy

Aue!

The Wind and the Lion

The Avengers: End Game: Portals

Superman

The Magnificent Seven

High Noon Symphonic Suite

How the West Was Won

Piano Concerto No. 2

Imagined Adventures: March at the West River

North by Northwest

Phantom of the Opera

\$

\$

\$

\$

\$

\$

\$

\$

\$

\$

\$

\$

\$

\$

\$

\$

\$

\$

\$

\$

\$

\$

\$

\$

\$

\$

\$

\$

\$

\$

\$

\$

\$

\$

\$

\$

\$

1,200.00

1,100.00

1,000.00

750.00

710.00

615.00

600.00

596.68

596.68

574.59

550.00

550.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

475.00

450.00

450.00

450.00

450.00

450.00

450.00

450.00

425.00

425.00

410.00

397.79

375.00

350.00

350.00

350.00

350.00

325.00

320.00

300.00

**ELLINGTON** 

DAUGHERTY

STRAVINSKY

**NEWTON HOWARD** 

**GREGSON-WILLIAMS** 

**BARRY** 

**KAMEN** 

ARNOLD

DJWARDI

**GIACCHINO** 

**GERSHWIN** 

WILLIAMS

MARSHALL

**BROUGHTON** 

SAINT SAENS

**GIACCHINO** 

**MARQUEZ** 

WILLIAMS

**GOLDSMITH** 

MENKEN

ZIMMER

MENKEN

MENKEN

**TCHAIKOVSKY** 

TOWNSHEND

**MARSHALL** 

**GOLDSMITH** 

**SILVESTRI** 

WILLIAMS

BERNSTEIN

TIOMKIN

**NEWMAN** 

WILT

SAINT SAENS

HERRMANN

LLOYD WEBBER

SCOTT

SILVESTRI	The Avengers		300.00
MANCINI	Peter Gunn	\$	300.00
SILVESTRI	The Avengers	\$	300.00
HOWARD	Fly Me To The Moon	\$	300.00
GORDON	Unforgettable	\$	300.00
LLOYD WEBBER	Evita	\$	280.00
SCHONBERG	Les Miserables	\$	275.00
VARIOUS	Disco Hits Medley	\$	275.00
LLOYD WEBBER	Cats	\$	275.00
LLOYD WEBBER	Jesus Christ Superstar	\$	250.00
JACOBS	Grease	\$	250.00
ELFMAN	Batman	\$	250.00
JENKINS	When I Fall In Love	\$	250.00
COLE	Almost Like Being in Love	\$	250.00
MYROW	You Make Me Feel So Young	\$	250.00
COLEMAN	The Best is Yet To Come	\$	250.00
REVAUX	My Way	\$	250.00
GERSHWIN	They Can't Take That Away From Me	\$	250.00
MEIER	Summer Wind	\$	250.00
DIXON	River Stay 'Way From My Door	\$	250.00
WEINSTEIN	The Curtain Falls	\$	250.00
KERN	The Way You Look Tonight	\$	250.00
ALSTONE	More	\$	250.00
MOROSS	The Big Country	\$	200.00
SONDHEIM	Sweeney Todd	\$	200.00
O'BREIN	Rocky Horror Picture Show	\$	200.00
BRICUSSE	Jekyll & Hyde	\$ \$	200.00
SCHWARTZ	Wicked		200.00
BROOKS	Young Frankenstein		200.00
ARLEN	Wizard of Oz		200.00
MENKEN	Beauty and the Beast		200.00
SONDHEIM	Into the Woods		200.00
LLOYD WEBBER	Cats	\$	200.00
LIPPA	Addams Family	\$	200.00
ELFMAN	Nightmare Before Christmas	\$	200.00
TWAIN	Man! I Feel Like A Woman!	\$	200.00
UNDERWOOD	Before He Cheats	\$	200.00
PARTON	Jolene	\$	200.00
CASH	Ring of Fire	\$	200.00
PARTON / ROGERS	Islands in the Stream	\$ \$	200.00
LADY	A Need You Now		200.00
RUCKER	Wagon Wheel		200.00
DENVER	Take Me Home, Country Roads		200.00
MAVERICKS	Dance The Night Away		200.00
SWIFT	Love Story (Taylor's Version)	\$	200.00
NELSON	Always on My Mind	\$	200.00

CYRUS	Achy Breaky Heart		200.00
JONES	He Stopped Loving Her Today	\$	200.00
LEE	Lookin' for Love	\$	200.00
PARTON	Here You Come Again	\$	200.00
ZAC BROWN BAND	Chicken Fried		200.00
ROGERS	The Gambler	\$	200.00
CLINE	Crazy	\$	200.00
MANCINI	The Pink Panther	\$	200.00
STAHL	Wings of Gold	\$	200.00
STOCKWELL & CASELOTTI	"Some Day My Prince Will Come" from Snow White	\$	200.00
MENKEN	"Reflection" from Mulan	\$	200.00
MENKEN	"When Will My Life Begin" from Tangled	\$	200.00
MENKEN	"Belle" from Beauty and the Beast	\$	200.00
MIRANDA	"How Far I'll Go" from Moana	\$	200.00
MENKEN	"Just Around the Riverbend" from Pocahontas	\$	200.00
ROSE	"Almost There from Princess" and the Frog	\$	200.00
MENKEN	"Part of Your World" from Little Mermaid	\$	200.00
ANDERSON-LOPEZ & LOPEZ	"Let it Go" from Frozen	\$	200.00
DAVID, HOFFMAN, & LIVINGSTON	"A Dream is a Wish Your Heart Makes" from Cinderella		200.00
MENKEN	"A Whole New World" from Aladdin		200.00
MENKEN	"Colors of the Wind" from Pocahontas		200.00
ЛОНИ	"Can You Feel the Love Tonight" from Lion King		200.00
BOLTON	"Go the Distance" from Hercules		200.00
OSMOND	"I'll Make a Man Out of You" from Mulan		200.00
MENKEN	"One Jump Ahead" from Aladdin		200.00
MENKEN	"If I Ever Knew" from Pocahontas		200.00
MENKEN	"If I Can't Love Her" from Beauty and the Beast		200.00
ANDERSON-LOPEZ & LOPEZ	"Hans of the Southern Isles" from Frozen		200.00
MENKEN	"Evermore" from Beauty and the Beast		200.00
BARRY	Dances with Wolves		180.00
CORIGLIANO	"Tarantella" from Gazebo Dances		175.00
MACDERMOT (ARR. LONG)	Hair		160.00
STROUSE (ARR. LOWDEN)	Annie Selections		160.00
KANDER	Chicago		150.00
DRAGON	America the Beautiful		150.00
WILLIAMS	"Prayer for Peace from Munich		150.00
DEBUSSY	Prelude to the Afternoon of a Faun		150.00
HOLSINGER	To Tame the Perilous Sky		135.00
TYLER	Marvel Studio Fanfare		132.60
MORRICONE	The Good, The Bad, The Ugly		110.00
KAMEN	An American Symphony		80.00
GREENWOOD	God Bless the USA		75.00
LOWDEN	Armed Forces Salute		75.00
SCHIFRIN	Mission Impossible		70.00
HAMLISCH	A Chorus Line		60.00
SOUSA	Washington Post		60.00
SOUSA	Stars & Stripes Forever		60.00
SOUSA	El Capitan	\$	60.00

SI
X
0
Z
0
O

Aaron Collins, conductor

JUN 23' - 70's & 80's Broadway	\$ 1,500.00	
JUN 23' - Spirit of America	\$ 1,000.00	
JUL 23' - Rite of Spring in the Summer	\$ 2,500.00	
AUG 23' - The Wild West	\$ 1,500.00	
AUG 23' - A Little Night Music	\$ 2,000.00	
SEPT 23' - American Icons	\$ 2,500.00	
OCT 23' - Bewitching Broadway	\$ 1,500.00	
OCT 23' - Musicians are Superheroes - Part II	\$ 2,000.00	
NOV 23' - Great Gatsby Party - The Roaring 20's	\$ 1,500.00	
DEC 23' - 16th Annual Messiah Sing Along	\$ 500.00	
JAN 24' - The Best of Country Music	\$ 1,500.00	
JAN 24' - Come Spy With Us	\$ 1,500.00	
FEB 24' - Carnival of the Animals	\$ 2,500.00	
MAR 24' - Sinatra, Martin & More with John Stevens	\$ 1,500.00	
MAR 24' - The Best of Classic Rock	\$ 1,000.00	_
APR 24' - Disney Royals	\$ 1,500.00	
MAY 24' - 15th Anniversary Celebration	\$ 2,500.00	

\$

4,000.00

## **ARTISTS** GUEST

	*	.,	
Alan Moss, staff arranger	\$	1,500.00	
Alessandro de Fonseca, soloist - piano	\$	1,500.00	
Andrew Cleaver, soloist - saxophone	\$	1,500.00	
Andrew LeJeune, vocalist	\$	1,500.00	
Cesar De LaRosa, vocalist	\$	1,500.00	
Christopher Marshall, composer	\$	1,500.00	
Ed Gaston, staff arranger	\$	1,500.00	
Frank Wosar, jazz conductor	\$	1,500.00	
Jacob Craig, soloist - piano	\$	1,500.00	
Jean Black, soloist - piano	\$	1,500.00	
Jennifer Royals, soloist - clarinet	\$	1,500.00	
John Stevens, vocalist	\$	1,500.00	
Kenneth Fuchs, composer	\$	1,500.00	
Kevin Scott, composer	\$	1,500.00	
Kevin Wilt, composer	\$	1,500.00	
Kit Cleto, vocalist	\$	1,500.00	
Mark Piszczek, composer	\$	1,500.00	
Michael Daugherty, composer	\$	1,500.00	
Michele Wallace Campanelli, author	\$	1,500.00	
Michelle Knight, vocalist	\$	1,500.00	
Samantha Barnes, vocalist	\$	1,500.00	
Sarah Purser, vocalist	\$	1,500.00	
Sonya Stahl, composer	\$	1,500.00	